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531 FIWINTHURAT

011952885484

UATATTITUIIY 80320
fuif 3103 AteEug CHK NO. TIUIUEY N Ao GALE! !gﬁ"li"lilﬂ”li
Suina
B/F gaAINUT 30,978,386.26
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 39,085.20 0.00 30,939,301.06 531 5500537
01/02/2567SDCA dniduem 2,070.00 0.00 30,041,371.06 531 5701724
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 30,936,615.92 1 90063
02/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 73,260.00 0.00 30,863,355.92 531 5500537
02/02/2567SDCA shaideai 141.00 0.00 30,863,496.92 531 5701724
02/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,411.44 0.00 30,861,085.48 1 90063
05/02/2567SDCA dhniuaan 323.50 0,00 30,861,408.98 531 5500537
06/02/2567SDCA dniuean 80.00 0.00 30,861,488.98 531 5701724
07/02/2567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 14,305.71 0.00 30,847,183.27 531 5701724
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 5,500.00 0.00 30,841,683.27 531 5500537
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,400.00 0.00 30,833,283.27 531 5701724
07/02/2567SDCA dnRusa 440.00 0.00 30,833,723.27 531 5701724
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,086.32 0.00 30,824,636.95 1 90063
08/02/2567SDCA dnRudan 800.00 0.00 30,825,436.95 531 5500537
09/02/2567SDCA rnudA 280.00 0.00 30,825,716.95 531 5701724
09/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 30,824,716.95 1 90063
12/02/2567SDCA dhniinann 6,433.00 0.00 30,831,149.95 531 5701724
13/02/2567SDCA dniuan 12,290.50 0.00 30,843,440.45 531 5701724
13/02/2567PPACSDTR  REAL 17,950.00 0.00 30,861,390.45 8016 989001
13/02/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 22,550.00 0.00 30,883,940.45 801 6/ ;'_/98_9001
Page Dr.= 9 157,803.81 Cr. = Lt 63,358.00
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Sut T1BAT fMefineg CHK NO. TIUAIUEY A1 GROYER #1a éﬁmums
Suitiing
13/02/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 9,300.00 0.00 30,893,240.45 8016 989001
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 30,884,825.45 531 5701724
14/02/2567SDCA Hhnuaan 10,898.00 0.00 30,895,723.45 531 5701724
15/02/2567SDCA dhniuaa 400,00 0.00 30,896,123.45 531 5701724
16/02/2567SDCA dhniuaaan 6,511.50 0.00 30,902,634.95 531 5701724
19/02/2567SDCA dn e 6,233.00 0.00 30,908,867.95 531 5701724
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 45,000.00 0.00 30,863,867.95 531 5701724
19/02/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 41,400.00 0.00 30,822,467.95 531 5701724
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 37,800.00 0.00 30,784,667.95 531 5701724
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 5,500.00 0.00 30,779,167.95 531 5500537
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 30,001.19 0.00 30,749,166.76 531 5500537
20/02/2567SDCA diniuaamn 370.00 0.00 30,749,536.76 531 5701724
21/02/2567SDCA dhniudaen 2,866.50 0.00 30,752,403.26 531 5701724
22/02/2567SDCA dhniuan 6,607.00 0.00 30,759,010.26 53t 5701724
23/02/2567SPSC17 SPIN SAV 500.00 0.00 30,759,510.26 1 930001
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 98,881.20 0,00 30,660,629.06 531 5500537
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,470.00 0.00 30,651,159.06 531 5500537
23/02/2567PPACSDTR  REAL 2,150.00 0.00 30,653,300.06 8016 989001
23/02/2567SDCA rhniGusain 3,226.50 0.00 30,656,535.56 531 5701724
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,353.13 0.00 30,653,182.43 531 5500537
23/02/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL £,775.00 0.00 30,654,957.43 8016 989001
Page Dr. = 9 279,820.52 Cr.= 12 50,837.50 / oo
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23/02/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,150.00 0.00 30,657,107.43 8016 989001
'
27/02/2567SDCA AniFuaa 1,010.00 0.00 30,658,117.43 531 5701724
28/02/2567SPSC11 SPIN SAV 4,000.00 0.00 30,662,117.43 1 930002
28/02/2567SPSC11 SPIN SAV Q 11,12&) 0.00 30,673,245.43 1 930002
28/02/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,000.00 0.00 30,675,245.43 8016 989001
o
28/02/2567SDCA shnEueam 1,110.00 0.00 30,676,355.43 531 5701724
i
29/02/2567SDCA ehaduaai 26,369.50 0.00 30,702,724.93 531 5701724
29/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,534,00 0.00 30,676,190.93 1 90063
29/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24 830,00 0.00 30,651,360.93 1 90063
C/F gongn 11/ 30,651,360.93
L
e
Page Dr. = 2 51,364.00 Cr.= 7 47,767.50
Total Dr.= 20 488,988.33 Cr.= 30 161,963.00
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fuil FRAL Aef1ns mwlaudn DRI ATIEGT e Aavde A L’;ﬁTﬂﬂmi
Sufifina
B/F tengnin 0.00
01/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 509604% 39,085.20 0.00 -39,085.20 531 5500537
01/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 39,085.20 0.00 0.00531 5500537
01/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 509604\% 4,755.14 0.00 -4,755.14 1 90063
01/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 0.00 £ 90063
02/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960497~ 73,260,00 0.00 -73,260.00 531 5500537
02/02/25670TID DDA Overdrafl 73,260.00 0.00 0.00531 5500537
02/02/25671INCL [CAS Cheque 50960484 - 2,411.44 0.00 241144 1 90063
02/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft g 2,411.44 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960503 - 14,305.71 0.00 -14,305.71 531 5701724
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,305.71 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960493/ 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 531 5500537
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdralt 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960502 8,400,00 0.00 -8,400,00 531 5701724
07/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,400.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
07/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50960500 9,086.32 0.00 -9,086.32 1 90063
07/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,086.32 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50960498 - 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
09/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5096050} 8,415.00 0.00 841500531 5701724
14/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 0.00 531 //5701724

Ii

Page Dr. 10 166,218.81 Cr.= 10 166,218.8! j/
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19/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960509/ 45,000,00 0.00 -45,000.00 531 5701724
19/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
19/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960510 41,400.00 0.00 -41,400,00 531 5701724
19/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 41,400.00 0.00 0.00531 5701724
19/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960508/ 37,800.00 0.00 -37,800.00 531 5701724
19/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,800.00 0.00 000531 5701724
19/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 509605% 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500,00 531 5500537
19/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
19/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960506 30,001.19 0.00 -30,001.19 531 5500537
19/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 30,001.19 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50960515 98,881.20 0.00 -98,881.20 531 5500537
23/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 98,881.20 0.00 0.00531 5500537
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 509605 13/ 9,470.00 0.00 -9,470.00 531 5500537
23/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9.470.00 0.00 0.00531 5500537
23/02/2567 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 50960507/ 3,353.13 0.00 -3,353.13 531 5500537
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,353.13 0.00 000531 5500537
29/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 5096051 y 26,534.00 0.00 -26,534.00 1 90063
20/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 26,534,00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 509605 :}S/ 24,830.00 0.00 -24,830.00 1 90063
29/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 24,830,00 0.00 0.00 1 90063 /
C/F gonan 1y 0.00 . /
Page Dr. = 10 322.769.52 Cr.= 10 322,769.52 R
Total Dr. = 20 488,988.33 Cr.= 20 488,988.33 SIS
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Krungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 816-0-35638-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  assnnsudusdmdiuavaued Alias Name -
Branch Name TALAD HUA IT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 24,015,747.09 Available Balance 24,015,747.09
. Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing . 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 30,554.26
Last Transaction Date 29-02-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2024 Time: - To 29-02-2024 Time: -

" Specific Period: Today

SPO From

t 01-02-2024 9700 SPOSD A 999,677.21 27,706,434.80 0000
2 | 0502-2024 93999 ; BPSWT ! Ton Hong Tax e ' ~ -176,268.78 27,530,166.02 0BG
3 06-02-2024 551146 oTOS TFR-8166017954 -532,071.96," 26,997,194.06 0816
4 | 06-022024 93999  BPSWT  + TonHong Taxe -945,636.00 26,051,558.06 © 0816
5 08-02:2024 551146 oT0S TFR-8166017954 -336,822.43 2571473563 0816
6 | 08022024 90180 0TOS TFR-8166017954 -348,214.95 | 25,366,520.68 @ 0700
7 13-02-2024 90180 0T0S TFR-8166017954 -460,842,40 _ 24,905,678.28 0700
8 i 15-02-2024 9700 : SPOSD g?gslc:);o?n;m 5 93,885.00 ! 24,999,563.28 0000
9 22-02-2024 " 90180 0TS TFR-8166017954 +20,000.00 24,979,563.28 0700
100 23-02-2024 93999 ' BPSWT . “Ton Hong Tax e : . ~199,520,00 | 24770,643.28 | 0B16
11 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax -817,058.00 23,062,585.28  0B16
12 | 23022024 , 551146 0T0S . TFR-B166017954 © -226,300.00 23,736,285.28 0816
13 23-02-2024 551146 oToS TFR-8166017954 -2,465.00 23,733,820.28 0816
14 | 23022024 551146 - oTos | TFR-8166017954  -1,500.00 © 23,732,320.28 | 0816
15 23-02-2024 90180 0TOS TFR-B166017954 -5,100.00 23,727,22028 0700
6 | 2302204 90180 . 0T0S | TFR-8166017954 -592,411.22 | 23,434,809.06 : 0700
17 27-02-2024 K19294 PASWP ggggbeaaeoooooom -20,036.00 23,114,773.06 0816
18 | 27:02:2024 9700 . sposo g‘;gsgrlngs4 ' 957,674.03 24,072,447.00 0000
19 28-02-2024 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax e -14,700.00 24,057,747.00 0816
20 | 29022024 93999 . BPSWT Ton Hong Tax : - -42,000.00 24,015,747.08 #0816

Total : M FRey R :
2,051,236.24 -4,742,246.74
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Account Detail

Account Name

Branch Name

lKrungthai
nsolng

Account No. 816-6-01795-4

- ~ . o
vy dasansudusdivavavusdiioniss

Alias Name  tieyflasdnisudvinsdsunmaunediioniss

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limi¢

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receiivab!e

Last Tran

saction Date

TALAD HUA IT BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27-02-2024

Statement onfine Please specify criteria to view/downioad

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2024 Time: «

Specific Period; Today

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 29-02-2024 Time: -

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

[T A e

10

it
12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

01-02-2024
(1-02-2024
06-02-2024
06-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024

08-02-2024

08-02-2024
13-02-2024

13-02-2024

13-02-2024
15-02-2024
15-02-2024

22-02-2024

22-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23.02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024

23-02-2024

about:blank

931000
9700
551146
551146
551146
| 551146

90180

20180
937070

90180

90180
937071
9700

90180

S0180
551146
551146
551146
551146
551146
551146

90180

i

BCD14
DW
CWTRC
QOTID
CWTRC
OTID

CBCA

OTID
BCD14

CBCA

oTID
BCD14
DW

CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPRC
OTID
CWTPC
oriD

CBCA

narmistdnasay 200045

SPO To 8160356382

Overdraft protecticn

Overdraft protecticn

SBK:14 SBR:720 ICAS

INCLR1
QOverdraft protection

999,677.21
+899,677,21
102334%5x” -532,971.96

532,971.96

102334?/' -336,822.43

102334;2}5/' -348,214.95

348,214.95 |

Area Excise Off200801 320.10

SBK:34 5BR:258 ICAS

INCL R1

Qverdraft protection 460,842.40
nakhonsithamma/200801 93,885.00 .
SPO To 8160356382 -93,885.00

5BK:34 SBR:531 ICAS

INCLR1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

b

SBK:30 SBR:404 ICAS

{ INCLRL

j/‘

10233430 .. -226,300.00

226,300,00
10233428, -2,465.00
2,465.00

10233432 ;  ~1,500.00
4

1,500.00

336,822.43

10233427/ -461,162.50 |

10233429 -20,000,00

20,000.00

10233431 -5,100.00
(,Jf .

999,677.21
0.co
-532,971.96
0.00

-336,822.43
: 0.00 .

-348,214.95

0.00 !
108682

320.10

! -460,842.40

0.00

93,885.00 |

0.00

~20,000.00 °

0.00

. -226,300.00

0.00

-2,465.00

0.00
-1,500.00
0.00

-5,100.00

108682
0000
0816
0816
0816
0816

0700

0700

0700

0700

108682

0000

0700

0700
0816
0816
0816
0816
0816
0816

4700
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23-02-2024
24 | 23-02-2024

M 23-02-2024
26 | 27-02-2024
27 27-02-2024

about:blank

about:blank

Qverdraft protection 5,100.00

90180 OTID
i | SBK:14 SBR:720 ICAS 47
90180 § CBCA | INCLRI e 10233433 . -592,411.22
‘ 50180 OTID Qverdraft protection 592,411.22
931000 BCD14 ' nau1mMnlnaTas/200045 957,674.03
9700 DW SPO To 8160356382 -957,674.03

Total:": B
4,578,184.30

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. ¢-2208-7799, Emall: corporate, banking@ktb.co.th

0.0¢ 0700

-592,411.22 0700

0.00 0700

957,674.03 108682
0.00 6000

iy

-4,578,184.30
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